Resultatliste @yungen Rundt 04.07.2009

Klasse D 17-19

Nr.

1

Tove Hegseth

Klasse D 20-29

Nr.

1

Hild Mari Kvikne

Klasse D 30-39

Nr.
Nr.

1
2

Synngve Reitan
Kari Elise Storg

Klasse D 40-49

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

1
2
3

Heidi K.K. Elnes
Eva Graff Bjerke
Berit Estenstad

Klasse D 50-59

Nr.

1

Heidi Grgnvold Bge

Klasse H 17-19

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

AR WON -

Even Moholt
Magnus Moholt
Magnar Kne Galaen
Lars Peder Jensas
Ola Nesvold

Klasse H 20-29

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

2 OO NOOOAAPR~,WN -

Ole Hartvik Skogstad
Joacim Moholdt

Trond Are Langseth
Havard Breen

Eivind Langseth

Arild Grytbakk

Jyvind Gundersen
Vegard Ovesen

Jostein Rosshaug Nesje
Jargen Engesvold

Klasse H 30-39

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

NOoO OO WN -

Bjarne Valas
Arne Nypan
Morten B Melhus
Frode Skorstad
Torgeir Moen
Robert Nyhus
Gisle Strand

Alen IL

Raros IL

TVK
CK Stagren

Fraena Sykkelklubb
SK Rye
Raros IL

JH-Sykkel

Team Néava
Alen IL
Raros IL
Team Nava
Team Nava

CK Stagren

Alen IL

Raros IL

Gauldal SK
Sparebank 1 SMN
Alen IL

Ingen

Byasen SSL
Hippapotamus
Hippapotamus

CK Krank 1
Sparebank 1 SMN
CK Victoria
Mosquito

CK Staren

Alen IL
Sparebank 1 SMN

2,43,41

2,48,15

2,63,48
3,09,49

3,00,46
3,11,12
3,11,15

3,21,03

2,21,38
2,22,31
2,37,01
2,37,07
2,51,35

2,16,55
2,30,05
2,31,05
2,40,14
2,52,20
2,54,13
2,58,25
2,68,35
3,10,58
3,10,58

2,14,35
2,20,44
2,30,36
2,31,53
2,32,18
2,32,50
2,40,16



Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

8

9

10
11
12
13
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Stig Jensas
Espen Haagensen
Morten Knutsen
Jan Egil Reitan
Olav Grenli

Rune Moan
Tommy Berg
Bard Stafringsdal
Arnt Erik Scanke
Lars Drgyvild
Havard Jensas

Nils Henning dglend

Havard Danhl

Svein Arne Stremsnes

Klasse H 40-49

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

O©CoONOOOAPRWN -~

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Odd Arne Bratland
Egil Seeterbgo
Terje Drgyvold
Jan Egil Strand
Tor Michelsen
Ola Bjerke

Trond Haugen
Stein Midjo

Ove Drgyvollsmo
Anders Reitan
Bard Juliebg
Ingmund Solberg
Eqil Aune
Torgrim Reitan
Ove Klemmetvold
Jostein Smemo
Frode Sjgvold
Jan Granli

Rolf Tgrresvold
Yngve Dahl
Hans Granli

Inge Aas

Johan Sletta

Klasse H 50-59

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

DA WN -

Svein Greee
Magne Ulvund
Magne Langseth
Henry Brunes
Gunnar Hegre
Terje Aandalen

Klasse H 60-69

Nr.

1

Magnar Bendheim

CK Stgren

Ingen

Trondheim brannkorps IL
CK Stgren

FYKIF

Raros IL

Ingen

Cowi BIL

Rgros IL

IT Nor

StatoilHydro Stjgrdal BIL
Team Aktiviteten

Raros IL-Sykkel

Rgros IL

TVK

TVK

Tine Bil/TVK
Renholdsverket BIL
Byasen IL

Lyn Ski

TVK

CK Krank 1
Alen IL

CK Nor

TVK

CK Stgren

Det Norske

YIT bedriftslag Trondheim
Reros IL-Sykkel
Tiller IL

Raros IL

Alen IL

Posten

Raros IL-Sykkel
Alen IL

Raros IL-Sykkel
Orkla CK

Eidsvoll SK
Sunndal
Raros IL
Trgnderenergi
Hag

TVK

Gnagsar

2,43,39
2,46,38
2,51,13
2,52,23
2,52,47
2,53,10
2,54,38
2,55,57
2,56,23
2,57,04
3,00,45
3,08,00
3,16,38
Brutt

2,14,37
2,18,46
2,19,56
2,20,45
2,20,45
2,22,32
2,30,49
2,38,56
2,38,57
2,39,25
2,40,51
2,43,31
2,43,37
2,48,10
2,52,21
2,55,17
2,57,22
2,58,05
3,00,21
3,01,40
3,05,02
Brutt

Brutt

2,39,32
2,46,40
2,52,22
2,56,57
3,01,38
3,01,39

3,28,00



